
2020 UCLA LL.M. Interview Program Calendar  
 

Date Action 

Thursday, August 1, 2019 Employer registration starts 

Friday, November 1, 2019 Symplicity opens for student registration and 
resumes 

Monday, December 2, 2019 Student registration ends 

Monday, December 9, 2019 Employer registration ends 

Friday, December 13, 2019 Student bidding starts 

Monday, January 6, 2020 Student bidding ends 

Wednesday, January 8, 2020 Employer Preselect starts 

Thursday, January 30, 2020 Employer Preselect ends 

Saturday, February 1, 2020 Students select interview times  

Friday, February 7, 2020 Student interview time select ends 

Friday, February 7, 2020 Student interview cancellation deadline 

Saturday, February 8, 2020 Employers and students may view interview 
schedules 

Friday, February 21, 2020 Onsite Interview program (9:00 a.m. - 5:00 
p.m.) 

 
 


